
ISSUE ID: 2015/F/11 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
25-MAR-2015 AND 31-MAR-2015





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 25-MAR-2015 AND 31-MAR-2015

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 01st April 2015

71202

121523

136461

309638

457666

465120

472226

473821

474453
481245

487743

495693

507535

510200

513725

533682

534125

538271

540419
541063

542753

550886

553093

553734

553984

556576

556783

557918

558850

559149

25/03/2015

25/03/2015

30/03/2015

30/03/2015

30/03/2015

31/03/2015

27/03/2015

27/03/2015

27/03/2015
27/03/2015

25/03/2015

25/03/2015

31/03/2015

25/03/2015

27/03/2015

30/03/2015

27/03/2015

27/03/2015

31/03/2015
31/03/2015

30/03/2015

25/03/2015

30/03/2015

25/03/2015

30/03/2015

27/03/2015

30/03/2015

31/03/2015

27/03/2015

30/03/2015

MAILROOM EQUIPMENT LIMITED Changed To 
NEOPOST SDS LIMITED
B & F MEATS LIMITED Changed To EMERALD ISLE 
FOODS LIMITED
EURCO RE LIMITED Changed To EURCO IRELAND 
LIMITED
SIDMONTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
AXALT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STEPHEN KELLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed 
To SKC RETAIL LIMITED
HERMES BPK FUNDS PLC Changed To HERMES 
ALTERNATIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
CLADDANK DISTRIBUTION (IRL) LIMITED Changed To
MOJACLO LIMITED
NUA MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To CONCOURSE CONSULTING & HEALTHCARE 
LIMITED
IRISDECO LIMITED Changed To IRISCO LIMITED
CUT YOUR BILLS LIMITED Changed To ARJ 
BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
DAISY ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed To 
KARON ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
MAYBROOK INTERNATIONAL (TCS) LIMITED 
Changed To BLUEGRACE UNITED LIMITED
AAA CHARTERHOUSE PM LIMITED Changed To 
CPM RESTORATION SPECIALISTS LIMITED
SIMPLY BLUE ENERGY LIMITED Changed To SIMPLY 
BLUE ENERGY (IRE) LIMITED
ALPRISS SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ALPRISS 
SECRETARIES LIMITED
PROMUSIC AGENTS LIMITED Changed To SOUNDER
ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
INX BESPOKE LIMITED Changed To URBAN VOLT 
LIMITED
TRX INSANITY LIMITED Changed To INSANITY FIT 
ZONE LIMITED
TACTITAG LIMITED Changed To PREFARMM LIMITED
BURLINGTON REIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To BURLINGTON FUND MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
BAYATELLE LIMITED Changed To DAD PROPERTY 
FUND LIMITED
GLOBAL CAR PARTS SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed 
To BELGARD MOTORS LIMITED
FRAMEBROOK LIMITED Changed To LAURENCE 
PIERCE WOOLMERCHANTS LIMITED
TEAVALIAN LIMITED Changed To TRAVALIAN 
LIMITED
BAILEYVALE LIMITED Changed To MACROOM 
BUFFALO CHEESE PRODUCTS LIMITED
GTPM LIMITED Changed To MADISON ASSET 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
CORRIECREST LIMITED Changed To DLF-
TRIFOLIUM LIMITED
SLOANES MOTORS LIMITED Changed To SLOAN'S 
MOTORS LIMITED
REFRESH POINT LIMITED Changed To ELMFIELD 
PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
IRISDALE LIMITED Changed To ACORN STAIRLIFTS 
LIMITED


