



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2015/F/11

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

25-MAR-2015 AND 31-MAR-2015

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 25-MAR-2015 AND 31-MAR-2015

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratio
71202	MAILROOM EQUIPMENT LIMITED Changed To NEOPOST SDS LIMITED	25/03/2015			
121523	B & F MEATS LIMITED Changed To EMERALD ISLE FOODS LIMITED	25/03/2015			
136461	EURCO RE LIMITED Changed To EURCO IRELAND LIMITED	30/03/2015			
309638	SIDMONTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To	30/03/2015			
457666	AXALT INVESTMENTS LIMITED STEPHEN KELLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To SKC RETAIL LIMITED	30/03/2015			
465120	HERMES BPK FUNDS PLC Changed To HERMES	31/03/2015			
472226	ALTERNATIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY CLADDANK DISTRIBUTION (IRL) LIMITED Changed To				
473821	MOJACLO LIMITED NUA MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED Changed To CONCOURSE CONSULTING & HEALTHCARE	27/03/2015			
474452	LIMITED	27/02/2015			
474453 481245	IRISDECO LIMITED Changed To IRISCO LIMITED CUT YOUR BILLS LIMITED Changed To ARJ	27/03/2015 27/03/2015			
487743	BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED DAISY ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed To	25/03/2015			
495693	KARON ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED MAYBROOK INTERNATIONAL (TCS) LIMITED	25/03/2015			
507535	Changed To BLUEGRACE UNITED LIMITED AAA CHARTERHOUSE PM LIMITED Changed To	31/03/2015			
510200	CPM RESTORATION SPECIALISTS LIMITED SIMPLY BLUE ENERGY LIMITED Changed TO SIMPLY				
513725	BLUE ENERGY (IRE) LIMITED ALPRISS SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ALPRISS				
533682	SECRETARIES LIMITED PROMUSIC AGENTS LIMITED Changed To SOUNDER				
534125	ENTERT AINMENT LIMITED INX BESPOKE LIMITED Changed To URBAN VOLT	27/03/2015			
538271	LIMITED TRX INSANITY LIMITED Changed To INSANITY FIT	27/03/2015			
	ZONE LIMITED				
540419 541063	TACTITAG LIMITED Changed To PREFARMM LIMITE BURLINGTON REIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To BURLINGTON FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED	31/03/2015			
542753	BAYATELLE LIMITED Changed To DAD PROPERTY FUND LIMITED	30/03/2015			
550886	GLOBAL CAR PARTS SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To BELGARD MOTORS LIMITED	25/03/2015			
553093	FRAMEBROOK LIMITED Changed To LAURENCE PIERCE WOOLMERCHANTS LIMITED	30/03/2015			
553734	TEAVALIAN LIMITED Changed To TRAVALIAN LIMITED	25/03/2015			
553984	BAILEYVALE LIMITED Changed TO MACROOM BUFFALO CHEESE PRODUCTS LIMITED	30/03/2015			
556576	GTPM LIMITED Changed To MADISON ASSET MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	27/03/2015			
556783	CORRIECREST LIMITED Changed To DLF- TRIFOLIUM LIMITED	30/03/2015			
557918	SLOANES MOTORS LIMITED Changed To SLOAN'S	31/03/2015			
558850	MOTORS LIMITED REFRESH POINT LIMITED Changed To ELMFIELD	27/03/2015			
559149	PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED IRISDALE LIMITED Changed To ACORN STAIRLIFTS LIMITED	30/03/2015			